~ = .
A FLIRERD - T HBE>FTREED E(EAKREL—IF)) - BFER 202254 1BHIE
Sapporo Downtown,Fukuzumi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta. FE - FRAR | 58 - tRE |
EE _
= {£8m Bus Stop JbEB | gk | AbEB | Aok | ARk | JbER | ALER | Ahok | ALEB | ALEB | hgk | Fhgk | AbEB | ARk | ARk | JbER | ALER | shok | ALER | ALEB | dhgk | Fhgk | AbEB | ARk | JbER | ARk | AbED | shok | ALEB | Ahok | AbER | AhsR | AbEB | RSk | AbEB | Rk | dbEB | shok | ALEB | PR | AbER | hsR | AbEB | RSk | AbEB | Rk | dbEB | Pk
RETSHHRTIL . . . .
Keio Plaza Hotel Sapporo 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35
A4 AL 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40
Royton Sapporo
BT 2AT 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43
Sapporo Prince Hotel
o B (E1TE) . . . .
Nakajima Park 6:25 ! 7:25 8:25 1 9:25
ANAD SOV TSHHRTIL LR ! ! 7:00 | | L | 745 I |85 1 9:00| | || 945 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:45 14:25 15:05 15:45
ANA Crowne Plaza Sapporo
zl;EiRrEHSta. 5:15 | 5:35 | 5:55 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 6:25 ! 6:55 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 7:25 7:55 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 8:25 ! 8:55 | 9:10 | 9:40 | 9:25 9:55 (10:15] 10:35| 10:55| 11:15( 11:35| 11:55] 12:15| 12:35( 12:55( 13:15] 13:35| 13:55| 14:15( 14:35| 14:55| 15:15| 15:35| 15:55| 16:15| 16:35| 16:55( 17:15| 17:35| 17:55| 18:15
ﬁﬁII.EF‘inI - 5:17 | 5:37 | 5:57 | 6:12 ] 6:27 ! 6:57 | 7:12 ! 7:27 ! 7:57 | 8:12 ] 8:27 ! 8:57 | 9:12 ! 9:27 ! 9:57 |10:17|10:37(10:57| 11:17| 11:37( 11:57| 12:17 | 12:37( 12:57| 13:17| 13:37( 13:57| 14:17 | 14:37( 14:57| 15:17 | 15:37| 15:57| 16:17 | 16:37| 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:37| 17:57| 18:17
Hokkaido Government Building
ztﬁg:zriﬁi{:el 5:18 | 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:13 ! 6:28 ! 6:58 | 7:13 7:28 7:58 | 8:13 1 8:28 ! 8:58 | 9:13 9:28 9:58 [10:18(10:38| 10:58|11:18|11:38|11:58( 12:18( 12:38| 12:58|13:18| 13:38| 13:58 | 14:18( 14:38| 14:58| 15:18| 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:18| 16:38| 16:58| 17:18| 17:38( 17:58| 18:18
¥ :Ikoz;)lbfl\‘}e‘;:lb'll"rliﬁ;;—s::tﬁo 5:19 | 5:39 | 5:59 | 6:14 J 6:29 ! 6:59 | 7:14 1 7:29 1 7:59 | 8:14 J 8:29 ! 8:59 | 9:14 1 9:29 1 9:59 (10:19]10:39|10:59(11:19( 11:39| 11:59] 12:19|12:39( 12:59( 13:19| 13:39| 13:59( 14:19( 14:39| 14:59| 15:19 15:39( 15:59| 16:19| 16:39| 16:59( 17:19| 17:39| 17:59| 18:19
1 ;I‘?_t;llb'zb’(txsl**l.m 5:21 | 5:41 | 6:01 | 6:16 ! 6:31 ! 7:01 | 7:16 7:31 8:01 | 8:16 ! 8:31 ! 9:01 | 9:16 9:31 10:01]10:21|10:41|11:01(11:21{11:41]12:01|12:21|12:41(13:01(13:21|13:41|14:01|14:21|14:41(15:01(15:21|15:41|16:01|16:21|16:41(17:01|17:21]17:41|18:01|18:21
o est Sapporo
:;- gjiirﬁéﬁ:ﬂﬂ Nehi3) 5:24 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:19 | 6:28 | 6:34 | 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:28 | 7:34 | 7:49 | 8:04 | 8:19 | 8:28 | 8:34 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:28 | 9:34 | 9:49 (10:04|10:24|10:44(11:04(11:24|11:44)|12:04|12:24(12:44|13:04|13:24|13:44( 14:04 | 14:24| 14:44| 15:04 | 15:24( 15:44 ] 16:04| 16:24| 16:44( 17:04| 17:24|17:44| 18:04  18:24
KEAE . . . .
0 Odort Park 1 1 6:32 1 1 7:32 1 1 8:32 1 1 9:32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 g'l:rizm?—eillfl:rssuuBB;:Kllq 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:23 J 6:38 | 6:53 | 7:08 | 7:23 1 7:38 | 7:53 | 8:08 | 8:23 J 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:23 1 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08|10:2810:48(11:08| 11:28|11:48|12:08( 12:28| 12:48| 13:08| 13:28 | 13:48| 14:08| 14:28| 14:48 | 15:08( 15:28| 15:48| 16:08 | 16:28( 16:48| 17:08| 17:28( 17:48( 18:08| 18:28
'ﬁjzﬁili*a13(—)1-](;ﬁ 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:25 ) 6:40 | 6:55 | 7:10 | 7:25 7:40 | 7:55 | 8:10 | 8:25 ! 8:40 | 8:55 | 9:10 | 9:25 9:40 | 9:55 (10:10|10:30]10:50|11:10{11:30( 11:50( 12:10| 12:30| 12:50| 13:10( 13:30( 13:50( 14:10| 14:30| 14:50| 15:10( 15:30( 15:50| 16:10| 16:30| 16:50| 17:10( 17:30| 17:50| 18:10| 18:30
%iﬁfﬁstOfﬁce 5:33 [ 5:53 | 6:13 | 6:28 J 6:43 | 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:28 1 7:43 | 7:58 | 8:13 | 8:28 J 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 1 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13|10:33[10:53(11:13| 11:33|11:53|12:13( 12:33| 12:53| 13:13| 13:33( 13:53| 14:13| 14:33| 14:53 | 15:13( 15:33| 15:53| 16:13 | 16:33| 16:53| 17:13| 17:33| 17:53| 18:13| 18:33
'Iasﬁifafn&uﬁczh?l;ﬁl)orm 5:35 [ 5:55 | 6:15 | 6:30 ! 6:45 | 7:00 | 7:15 | 7:30 7:45 | 8:00 | 8:15 | 8:30 ! 8:45  9:00 | 9:15 | 9:30 9:45 [10:00( 10:15| 10:35]10:55| 11:15| 11:35( 11:55( 12:15| 12:35| 12:55| 13:15( 13:35( 13:55( 14:15| 14:35| 14:55| 15:15 15:35[ 15:55| 16:15| 16:35| 16:55| 17:15( 17:35| 17:55| 18:15| 18:35
'Iasﬁifa?n&l?lgguo Subway Sta 5:36 | 5:56 | 6:16 | 6:31 J 6:46 | 7:01 | 7:16 | 7:31 1 7:46 | 8:01 | 8:16 | 8:31 J 8:46 | 9:01 | 9:16 | 9:31 1 9:46 (10:01]10:16|10:36(10:56(11:16| 11:36| 11:56 12:16 | 12:36| 12:56| 13:16| 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16| 14:36| 14:56 [ 15:16 | 15:36| 15:56 | 16:16 [ 16:36 | 16:56| 17:16| 17:36 | 17:56 | 18:16| 18:36
'Iasﬁifafn&uﬁghlz—griﬂ 5:39  5:59 | 6:19 | 6:34 ) 6:49 | 7:04 | 7:19 | 7:34 7:49 | 8:04 | 8:19 | 8:34 ) 8:49  9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 9:49 (10:04(10:19|10:39]10:59|11:19(11:39( 11:59( 12:19| 12:39|12:59| 13:19( 13:39( 13:59( 14:19| 14:39| 14:59| 15:19( 15:39( 15:59| 16:19| 16:39| 16:59| 17:19( 17:39( 17:59| 18:19| 18:39
Eﬁfﬁgiszif)su 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:39 J 6:54 | 7:09 | 7:24 | 7:39 1 7:54  8:09 | 8:24 | 8:39 J 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:39 1 9:54 (10:09]10:24|10:44(11:04(11:24| 11:44)112:04| 12:24( 12:44| 13:04| 13:24| 13:44( 14:04| 14:24| 14:44| 15:04 [ 15:24( 15:44 | 16:04| 16:24 ( 16:44( 17:04| 17:24| 17:44( 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44
zl::%':r:‘é\ome 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:43 ) 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:28 | 7:43 7:58 | 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:43 ! 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 9:58 [10:13(10:28| 10:48|11:08|11:28|11:48( 12:08( 12:28| 12:48|13:08| 13:28 | 13:48( 14:08( 14:28| 14:48| 15:08| 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:08| 16:28| 16:48| 17:08| 17:28( 17:48| 18:08| 18:28| 18:48
iﬁﬂf:@lﬁvw 5:49 | 6:09 | 6:29 | 6:44 J 6:59 | 7:14 | 7:29 | 7:44 1 7:59 | 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:44 J 8:59 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 1 9:59 (10:14]10:29]10:49(11:09( 11:29| 11:49|12:09( 12:29( 12:49| 13:09| 13:29| 13:49( 14:09| 14:29| 14:49| 15:09( 15:29( 15:49| 16:09| 16:29( 16:49( 17:09| 17:29| 17:49( 18:09 18:29| 18:49
;(%ft?;&AEl ni 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:32 | 6:47 ) 7:02 | 7:17 | 7:32 | 7:47 8:02 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:47 ) 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 10:02]10:17]10:32| 10:52( 11:12( 11:32] 11:52| 12:12| 12:32| 12:52( 13:12| 13:32| 13:52| 14:12| 14:32( 14:52( 15:12| 15:32| 15:52| 16:12 16:32| 16:52| 17:12]| 17:32| 17:52| 18:12( 18:32| 18:52
1y anchi Iriguchi
zy?tfgliin—ei 5:53  6:13 | 6:33 | 6:48 J 7:03 | 7:18 | 7:33 | 7:48 1 8:03 | 8:18 | 8:33 | 8:48 J 9:03 | 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 1 10:03|10:18{10:33(10:53| 11:13|11:33|11:53( 12:13| 12:33]| 12:53| 13:13( 13:33| 13:53| 14:13| 14:33| 14:53| 15:13| 15:33| 15:53| 16:13( 16:33| 16:53| 17:13| 17:33| 17:53| 18:13| 18:33| 18:53
¥ ?itfﬁk Mi i 5:57 | 6:17 | 6:37 | 6:52 ) 7:07 | 7:22 | 7:37 | 7:52 8:07 | 8:22 | 8:37 | 8:52 ) 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 10:07]10:22|10:37| 10:57( 11:17( 11:37| 11:57| 12:17| 12:37 | 12:57( 13:17| 13:37| 13:57| 14:17| 14:37 | 14:57( 15:17| 15:37| 15:57| 16:17 | 16:37| 16:57| 17:17| 17:37| 17:57| 18:17( 18:37| 18:57
atozuka Minami
1 Szaﬁﬁjﬁ;fﬁmentary School 5:59 [ 6:19 | 6:39 | 6:54 J 7:09 | 7:24 | 7:39 | 7:54 1 8:09 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:54 J 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:39 | 9:54 1 10:09]10:24(10:39(10:59| 11:19|11:39 11:59( 12:19( 12:39] 12:59 13:19( 13:39( 13:59| 14:19| 14:39( 14:59 15:19| 15:39| 15:59( 16:19( 16:39| 16:59| 17:19| 17:39( 17:59| 18:19| 18:39| 18:59
(’) ﬁg:g]::’ﬂ;g?ﬂ;ﬁ? 6:00 | 6:20 | 6:40 | 6:55 ) 7:10 | 7:25 | 7:40 | 7:55 8:10 | 8:25 | 8:40 | 8:55 ! 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:40 | 9:55 10:10]10:25|10:40| 11:00( 11:20{ 11:40] 12:00| 12:20| 12:40( 13:00( 13:20| 13:40| 14:00| 14:20| 14:40( 15:00( 15:20| 15:40| 16:00| 16:20( 16:40( 17:00| 17:20| 17:40| 18:00| 18:20( 18:40| 19:00
0 \‘Nﬁal;;tsu 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:44 | 6:59 | 7:17 | 7:14 | 7:29 | 7:44 | 7:59 | 8:17 | 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:44 | 8:59 | 9:17 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:17|10:14(10:29(10:44|11:04|11:24|11:44(12:04|12:24|12:44]|13:04( 13:24| 13:44|14:04| 14:24( 14:44| 15:04 | 15:24| 15:44| 16:04 | 16:24| 16:44| 17:04| 17:24( 17:44| 18:04| 18:24| 18:44( 19:04
0 éEE 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:06 | 7:24 | 7:21 | 7:36 | 7:51 | 8:06 | 8:24 | 8:21 | 8:36 | 8:51 | 9:06 | 9:24 | 9:21 | 9:36 | 9:51 (10:06( 10:24|10:21)10:36/10:51|11:11(11:31|11:51]12:11|12:31|12:51(13:11(13:31|13:51|14:11|14:31|14:51(15:11(15:31|15:51|16:11|16:31(16:51(17:11|17:31]|17:51|18:11|18:31(18:51|19:11
niwa
ﬁ:‘:ﬁ‘ghitose Sta 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:23 | 7:41 | 7:38 | 7:53 | 8:08 | 8:23 | 8:41 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:23 | 9:41 | 9:38 | 9:53 (10:08( 10:23|10:41|10:38(10:53(11:08| 11:28|11:48|12:08( 12:28| 12:48| 13:08| 13:28( 13:48| 14:08| 14:28| 14:48( 15:08| 15:28| 15:48| 16:08 16:28( 16:48| 17:08| 17:28 | 17:48( 18:08| 18:28| 18:48 19:08 ( 19:28
mjgﬁ?:ﬁﬁ?_sf}w 6:32 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:27 | 7:45 | 7:42 | 7:57 | 8:12 | 8:27 | 8:45 | 8:42 | 8:57 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:45 | 9:42 | 9:57 [10:12( 10:27| 10:45| 10:42| 10:57( 11:12| 11:32| 11:52| 12:12( 12:32| 12:52| 13:12| 13:32( 13:52| 14:12| 14:32| 14:52 15:12| 15:32| 15:52| 16:12 16:32| 16:52| 17:12| 17:32| 17:52( 18:12| 18:32| 18:52| 19:12( 19:32




B TSRS HER > T mERY E (BRKREZ— L) - TR

Oyachi Subway Sta.=New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

2022F4A1HMIE

e - FRAZ F& - JtHRE
EH DY IE FRERSR #1405
o Bus Stop A48 | shsk | 648 | shok | AHB | s | AHR | sk | HHB | sk | Ap#B | e | B e
Ime abou min
¥ RO 6:10 | 7:00 | 7:40 | 8:20 | 9:00 | 9:40 |10:40|11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 5 ey oo
1 Oyachi Subway Sta. z .
e 6:15 | 7:05 | 7:45 | 8:25 | 9:05 | 9:45 | 10:45| 11:45|12:45| 13:45| 14:45 | 15:45| 16:45 | 17:45
° BE 6:25 | 7:15 | 7:55 | 8:35 | 9:15 | 9:55 |10:55|11:55| 12:55 | 13:55| 14:55| 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55
0
0 SR A ENRS ST 6:42 | 7:32 | 8:12 | 8:52 | 9:32 [10:12(11:12|12:12|13:12 | 14:12| 15:12| 16:12 | 17:12| 18:12




C Yy RAE—IVE - RE&EFE - RRER=>HTREED & (ENRE—IF) - BFmER

Sappro Beer Garden,Higashi kuyakusho Mae,Kanjo Dori Higashi = New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

20224818 MIE
@iy§ Nt -IVE - REXZFTET - RIKERER = TRZE; FTERM 96549 (Time about 65min)
‘E‘E R .
== DY) X Bus Stop /N
Fare
YuROE—/LE 5:44 | 6:44 | 7:44 | 8:49 | 9:49 |10:49|11:49|12:49|13:49 14:49
Sapporo Beer Garden
X ATRITER . . . . } . ) ) . )
Higashi Kuyakusho Mae Subway Sta. 5:50 | 6:50 [ 7:50 | 8:55 | 9:55 [10:55|11:55|12:55(13:55| 14:55
BAERER 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:56 | 9:01 |10:01|11:01|12:01|13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01
Kanjo Dori Higashi Subway Sta.
1 AL 195K 20T H 5:58 | 6:58 | 7:58 | 9:03 | 10:03|11:03|12:03|13:03 | 14:03| 15:03
Kita 19 Higashi 20
i i'i:ti“ﬁffg;‘;iﬁm 6:03 | 7:03 | 8:03 | 9:08 | 10:08|11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08| 14:08| 15:08
JL34%H26TH . . . . . . . . . .
0 Kita 34 Higashi 26 6:05 | 7:05 | 8:05| 9:10 [{10:10(11:10(12:10{13:10|14:10|15:10
0 il 6:13 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:18 [10:18(11:18(12:18(13:18|14:18|15:18
Wattsu
ﬁ!ia 6:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:25 [10:25(11:25(12:25(13:25|14:25|15:25
Wi
ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ(w&s‘_sfﬂ’) 6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:50 [10:50(11:50(12:50(13:50| 14:50| 15:50
New Chitose Airport
@:L245%ERAT - FRE = TR ZE; FRERSRT #9654 (Time about 65min)
‘E‘E . .
== DY) |E Bus Stop g/ %
Fare
;"924§.5Rﬁﬁ 5:35| 6:05 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50(11:20(11:50(12:20|13:20| 14:20| 15:20| 16:20(17:20( 18:20( 18:50
Kita 24jo Subway Sta.
3T SR AR 2 BR 5:50 | 6:20 [ 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 {10:00|10:30|/11:00(11:30{12:00|12:30(13:30|14:30|15:30(16:30{17:30|18:30(19:00
¥ Asabu Subway Sta.
;"934§. 5:53 | 6:23 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 (10:03|10:33/11:03(11:33|12:03|12:33(13:33|14:33|15:33(16:33(17:33|18:33(19:03
Kita 34jo Subway Sta.
1 *Lﬁ*ﬁ'ﬂﬂ_ﬁﬁ ) ) 5:54 | 6:24 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 [10:04]10:34]11:04|11:34|12:04(12:34(13:34(14:34|15:34|16:34|17:34|18:34|19:04
Sapporo Teishinkai Hospital
’ \):\?fts 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 [10:18]10:4811:18|11:48|12:18(12:48(13:48(14:48|15:48|16:48|17:48|18:48(19:18
u
1
ﬁjiﬁv;a 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 [ 10:28]10:5811:28|11:58|12:28(12:58(13:58|14:58|15:58|16:58|17:58| 18:58| 19:28
0
0 ﬁ::rﬁsghitose Sta 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 [ 10:16|10:46|11:16|11:46|12:16(12:46(13:16|14:16]15:16|16:16|17:16(18:16(19:16(19:46
ﬁ:‘:ﬁgﬁ(w&s‘_sfﬂ’) 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20|10:50|11:20|11:50( 12:20(12:50( 13:20| 14:20| 15:20| 16:20| 17:20( 18:20( 19:20( 19:50
New Chitose Airport
O = DR=>MFRE; FRERSRT #9654 (Time about 65min)
‘E‘E R .
== ® Y) |¥ Bus Stop R/ R
Fare
Seiyu syomen iriguchimae
BEDRER ) .
Miyanosawa Subway Sta. 5:45 | 8:05
FEGER ) .
Hassamu minami Subway Sta. 5:50 | 8:10
1 SE1042TH . }
Hassamu 10-2 5:53 | 813
! ﬁ{llﬂ(ﬁﬂija'{f . 5:55 | 8:15
1 Shinkawa mizusaisei plaza
HE ) .
0 Wattsu 6:13 | 8:33
0 Bz 6:23 | 8:43
Eniwa
ETFmER ) .
Minami Chitose Sta. 6:41 | 9:01
%“H’-ﬁ_ﬁ%(ﬂﬁﬁ—sﬂb) 6:45 | 9:05
New Chitose Airport




D M

OFILUNRZ = FIL=FTREE FRERKRE $90% (Time about 90min)

FRERRI #9804 (Time about 80min)

HERN - ZRE=->HTEREEP E(EARLZ—IFIL) - BFEER

Maruyama,Makomanai,Soen = New Chitose Airport. , Minami-Chitose Sta.

ORE > HTm=E:

2022F4A1HMIE

FRERFE $90% (Time about 90min)

EE
Fare

® Y |¥ Bus Stop

tERacE

OEIN - HTRZ
BE ] —
iy ® 1Y) |E Bus Stop LB
Fare
TIKTI &Y —HCHLIR) _ _
APA Hotel & Resort (Sapporo) 7:00 | 8:00
RET1THE _ _
Midorimati 1 7:05 | 8:05
i T EBIMER . ]

¥ Makomanai Subway Sta. 7:10 | 8:10
&)5-10 v R _ _

1 Sumikawa 5-10 7:13 | 8:13

’ P fiE3-9 _ _

2 Nishioka 3-9 7:18 | 8:18

0 RLXSH 7:20 | 8:20

0 Sapporo Univ.
PaE3-4 _ .
Nishioka 3-4 7:23 | 8:23
Bix2-4 _ _
Fukuzumi 2-4 7:25 | 8:25
B1E3-5 B/ EHmT _ .
Fukuzumi 3-5 7:26 | 8:26
FAHE2-3 _ _

¥ Kiyota 2-3 7:31 | 8:31
ELAE3-2 _ _

1 Utsukushigaoka 3-2 7:36 | 8:36

’ ELAE3-6 _ _

1 Utsukushigaoka 3—6 7:39 | 8:39

0 =HTILYR—H 745 | 845

0 Mitsui outlet park
HTmEBEREFI—ITIL) 8:20 | 9:20
New Chitose Airport

EE - —

iy ® 1Y) |E Bus Stop LB

Fare
FIL/SAR=SFLQEDYE) | 7:00 | 8:00
Maruyama Bus Terminal
99722 FERAET ] _
Minami9 Nishi22 7:06 | 8:06
13722 _ _
Minami13 Nishi22 7:08 | 8:08
F158819 R R 3 AT ) ]
Minami15 Nishi19 7:09 | 8:09
BEEEAA N
Densha Jigyosho 7:13 | 8:13
M27FE14 LBEBRBREN | 705 | &
Minami27 Nishi14 7:15 | 8:15

¥ B30T 10 S1 AV KR _ _

1 Minami30 Nishi10 7:17 | 8:17
FRIRTE FROFR 7:20 | 8:20

’ Hiragishi 1-21

: 310 38 1| BRAT el e

0 Sumikawa Subway Sta. 7:25 | 8:25

0 &)I6%&4TH &£inAams 7:97 | 8:27
Sumikawa 6—4
HKEM 1
Sapporo Univ. South Gate. 7:29 | 8:29
EE3-9 ¥rERES _ .
Fukuzumi 3-9 7:32 | 8:32
ka2 AMF—LEEn 7:35 | 8:35
Fukuzumi 3-2
¥E16TH _ _
Sakae Dori 16 7:41 | 8:41
B8 TH ] _
Nango 18 7:44 | 8:44
HTFREEEARI—IFL) | 830 | 9:30
New Chitose Airport

[y

o O N -

o&m14TH £EH
Kita9 Nishi14 Soen

JE3KFEI4TH HELMER
Kita3 Nishi14 Chijikoukan Mae

257G 15T B
Minami2 Nishi15

FE8&TE14TH
Minami8 Nishi14

Mmi11ri4
Minami Nishi14

H1ag %R
Minami14 Gyoukei Dori

E18F14 KRB/
Minami18 Nishi14

B19%m12TH
Minami19 Nishi12

1958 T H
Minami19 Nishi8

oD Bt

Nakanoshima zinzya

TF2%9TH
Hiragishi 29

B TR
Toyohira Kuyakusho

3 T 8% SRR
Misono Subway Sta.

T&BEAER
Shiroishi Subway Sta.

1S TH
Nango 13

18 TH
Nango 18

FTmEEEREI—ITIL)
New Chitose Airport

EESEAYS




	time_table_city01
	time_table_city02
	time_table_city03
	time_table_city04

